SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE

DEPARTMENT OF PLASTIC SURGERY

TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR M.Ch (PLASTIC SURGERY) POST GRADUATES
MONTH OF OCTOBER- 2017

S.NO Date Day Topic Faculty
1 03/10/17 Tuesday DIEAP FLAP Dr. CHINTU GEORGE
TRAM FLAP - 1.PEDICLED
2 04/10/17 Wednesday 2. FREE
DEBATE ON Dr. SUJA & Dr. SANTHARAM
1. PEDICLED OR FREE
2. DELAYAED OR IMMEDIATE
3 05/10/17 Thursday SGAP / IGAP
Dr. SANTHARAM
4 10/10/17 Tuesday LD FLAP Dr. CHINTU GEORGE
5 11/10/17 Wednesday NAC Dr. SUJA
6 12/10/17 Thursday EXPANDER OR IMPLANTS Prof. Dr. DEVASENAN
7 17/10/17 Wednesday TUBEROUS BREAST Dr. SANTHARAM
8 19/10/17 Thursday POLAND SYNDROME Dr. CHINTU GEORGE
9 24/10/17 Tuesday MDCT / NON CONTRAST MRI Dr. SUJA
10 25/10/17 Wednesday RUBENS FLAP Dr. SANTHARAM
Prof. Dr. DEVASENAN
11 26/10/17 Thursday FAT FILLING & PALF
12 31/10/17 Tuesday EXTERNAL EXPANDERS Dr. CHINTU GEORGE







